
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

98-8. Exam Schedule

Thu, 29 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 TEST E-business  B14-705  Hramtsov P.B.
Tue, 10 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Methodology and Application of Institutional Management  B14-901

 Maracha V.G.
Mon, 16 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methodology and Application of Institutional Management  B14-901

 Maracha V.G.
Wed, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  M17-401  Katin K.P.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Symbolic Computation  B15-003  Maksimkin A.I.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-503  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Wed, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Modern Methods of Quantum Mechanics Modeling  M17-209

 Kurelchuk U.N., Vasiliev O.S.
Wed, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Selected Chapters on Nuclear Physics  M17-115  Shulga E.A.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B15-203, B15-204

 Shnyrev S.L.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Installations  S14-301  Shikanov A.E.
Sat, 09 Jun 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Molecular Dynamics in Multiscale Modeling  M17-401  Katin K.P.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S16-102  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S15-102  Shapkarin A.V., Kullo I.G.


